
From 

To 

N.Mythily, 

Placement Co-ordinator, 
Department of Civil Engineering, 

Excel Engineering College, 
Komarapalayam 

Head of the Department, 
Department of Civil Engineering, 
Excel Engineenng College, 
Komarapalayam. 

Respected Sir/Madam 

Sub: Seeking permission for "GATE Awareness Program" - Reg. 

I would like to bring to you and kind notice that we are going to conduct "GATE Awareness Program" for our 

students on 13.10.2021 in APJ Hall at 10 a.m. So I kindly request you to provide permission to conduct the program 

for our students benefit and do the needful. 

Date: 02.10.2021 

Place: Komarapalayam 

' ' 
, . . . . 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

~ vt\{o\\,\ 
HIADOFM DEPARTMENT 

am, ENGINEERING, 
ffl.tl. !NGINEERING mu.EC! 
lOMARAPALAVAM 637 JR3. 
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EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University. Chennal 

Accredited by NBA, NAAC with fl A•" and Recognised by UGC (2' &128) 

KOMARAPALAYAM • 637303 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Ref: EEC/Civil/GATE/2021-22/01 Date: 11.10.2021 

Circular 

It Is mfonned that there will be a "GATE Awareness Program" on 13 10 2021 in APJ Hall at 10 00 

am for our department students. We request all the faculty members for kind co-opera!ton to conduct the 

event in an effective manner. On behalf of our Department, all the staff members and students are invited. 

Copy to. 

1. Pnncipal 

2. Department circular file 

3. Department Notice board 

C., l~)'C) 

HOO/CML 

HEAD OF fflE DEPARTM lr'•, 
avu ENGlr-.EERJNG. 

DCEL fNGINEEll.~G COLLEGE 

U>MAIAPAI.AYAM 631 ~ 
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EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
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Approvod by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chcnnai 

Accredited by NBA, NAAC with "A•" and Recognised by UGC (21 &128) 

KOMARAPALAYAM • 637303 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

GATE MOCK TEST PHOTOS 
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HEADOFfflE llEl'ARTMf.Nt 
CML ENGINEEIING, 

ucri. ENGINE!IING rowct 
kOMAIAPALAYAM 637 ~~ 



EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

1-(,V'Hi,1 t-1 J.'?E ~e o •h · • , u, 
N E 1 ~ ,.T .J!e1 to k :r..a Ur.ivers:ty Cher.nai 

J.:;.,;•~"-E-1 t:1 he/.. NllJ..C w1h ' A•~ a'ld Rec03n,,ed by UGC (2f &1~~) 

KCMAAAPALAYAM · 637303 

DEPARTMENT OF CfVIL ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-22 

REPORT 

7t <: '.,..t:~ ,..ar ~., 'Sf.TE /. 1,·a,Eress Pro<Jram· ty /.lr Sara,anakumaran, Director, GATE Forum, 

v, ~:;;' 'I~ ,,a-; r-'::'1 c1131~ 2021 in /..PJ r.a'I. Tr.e purpose of this session 1s to make the students gain 

C 1: Er.T ... ~ , r~ s~J1er.~ ha-,e ~artcip~ed in this interactive session. The session is started by 

u~ S :, .. a'.-:-: J~as,;-.1ara-n. HOD/Cl'/lL. He highlighted the ways of preparation and the references for 

c::.r.s'.;J"...'J'li ,r:;1 .s Tr.r:n b '.km~ ty Prcf.S.Sas:kumar discussed about steel structure related questions. 

Pr~f I, II(:.-' I stared a!xYJt estimation and quantity surveying part. Mr.Ravindar S placement trainer 

5~,c,r1;1 h~N t-:> SG:,e /..,;ttuce and General ability. The session was continued by Mr.A.Saravanakumaran 

k,rrn G/. TE £,:,rum. He d:scusse1 about the various possibilities for cracking gate exam and credits of this 

~,am. He a'so e1;:;!ained about the facilities and packages available in GATE Forum for the students. 

O'J~ ~ wr:re d:scussi::1 about the session. 

u y(,j.)"" 
Hf.AU Of THE ViPAiff.\ltl'd 

CJV1J. ENGINEEIING. 
EXOl,EHGINH&ING COLIIGI 
IOMAWAW'AM 637 Jltl.. 
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EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Autonomous) 
Approv~d by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai 

Accredited by NBA, NMC with "A'" and Recognised by UGC (2f &128) 

KOMARAPALAYAM • 637303 

S.NO. 
-

1 -
2 -
3 --
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5 
6 

I-• - -- ._ 

7 
-

8 
9 

>-----

10 ---
11 
12 
13 -
14 
15 

I--· 

16 
~ 

17 
18 
19 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

-
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Placeme 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

List of Students Participated 

Register No. 
730918103001 -
730918103004--

_ 73Q91al93oos=-:: 
730918103006 

- -
730918103007 
730918103010 - ----
730918103012 
730918103013 
730918103014 
730918103015 
730918103018 
730918103019 
730918103020 
730918103021 
730918103025 
730918103026 
730918103027 
730918103030 
730918103032 

730918103035 
730918103036 
730918103037 
730918103039 
730918103041 
730918103043 
730918103044 
730918103045 
730918103046 
730918103047 
730918103301 
730918103303 
730918103304 
730918103305 
730918103501 

Students na me 

ABHAY YADAV [2000-05-30] 

i~s~ iA_-c.K 12000-os-3oJ 

AMIR MAJEED [1999-10-30] 

_AN_JUD~ARSHINI R [2001 -01 -1 

ASHQ~ PARAJULI [1998-03-10 

CHA~U KROCHA [2000-91-03] 

DHINESH C [2000-10-26] 

4] 

l 

DISTARSING KHARKONGOR [ 1999-02-25 
-~ - ---1 

DURGANAND ~~DAV [1998-06 -01] _ __ _, 

FAVAS K K [2000-04_-13] 
KATHIRNILAVAN RS [?001-08-03] 

LINGESH V 12001-03-28] -

LOGESHWARAlJ_ R [2000-11-11 

MOHANRAJ P [2009-10-24] 

NIKETAN AKOIJA~ [~000-12:2 3] 
-05) PRAKASH BHANDARI [2000-08 

RAGHUL R [2000-06-21] 

RATAN KUMAR 11999-09-30]_ 
SAILESH KUMAR YADAV [20_Q0 -05-16 

SARASWATHI S 12001-06-1?L 

SARAVANAN K [?901-06-16] 
SENJAM BIKASH SINGH [2000-

- ---- - --- 07-02) 
-----, 

SHIV KUMAR MAHA~ETH [199 

SRISABAREESH _ B [2001 -01-02] 
9-08-1 ~]. __ _ 

SUJAN DANUWAR [2000-19-19] 

SURYA S 12001-03:1QL 
TAKHELLAMBAM NEUN SINGH - --- [2001-03-17 

TAMILSELVAN K [2001J 0-29] 

VINUPRIYA G [?_QQ~06-20j 

ALILA SHARMA BHATIA_RAI [1 998-08-22 

JANARTHANI V [1999-12-1 1] 

MAHESH KUMAR 1~001-02-25] 

ME ENA PRAKA_~H __ G 12001-11-08) 
1-01 I NASIM AHAMAD S~_Alj_J!997-1 ___ _, 

~ ,. ~ 
'c·, 
l 
't_ 

, 
,., ;' 

-.,=::;;-... .,,,.. 

· v-1 u~, ~h .. \'-) 
HOD/CIVIL 

Hf.ADOFTHEDEPARTME~& 
CML ENGINEERING. 

IICIL INCilNl!IING l'OJ.LF.GI 
IOIIAIAPAIAWI 631111. 



EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Autonomous} 
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/.1,r,wJrt1;1 t1 ,1et,, 11/./.C w'rth ·1-.•" ,ri1 P,1,;.,,-raw1 t·, uz m &12e; 

KOMAR.t.PALAYAIA • £37303 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENG1"EER/flG 

Title and locating of training: G/.. TE /.11w:rl::, fA'..!Jr:J:n m /.? J !:C::1 

P'//J'Jrl/ ; r.1;r'/Jn· I Ar/. :Br>J 1~n&r11rr,ar:.;1 

DATE: 1310 2C21 

ln·,trur,tvJn-; Fl,:,N: m11c::il-: yr.;:;r /r:1r:I c,f c,'.}f'..~rr:t:nt 11,th tt.r: ~!;,;'(;n;t;r,~ l.s'rA thb11 in #1-11 

I l>JrM r.,f thr; :t,y1r:nl · f > fJ fly Fl , • i I r;, n I J Ii 1-1 ,,,{/'l I J,:, : 12,0 9 I &I O 3 O '.2 t; 

S.No. I Description 

1 
I 

2 

I
; Strongly - : 

1 
_ _ agree_ 

: Th~ obJecf 1·1r::s c,f the training j / 
j ww: clearly dr:fini::d _ . _ _ .• 1 

1

1 
Part,c1pallon and inti::raction / / 

1
1 

were f:nwura3r:d . ·- _ __ ✓ . 
3. 1 The topics cov&red wf::re j / 

rf::levance tom~ __ _ ___ _ _____ J 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

8. 
9. 

The content 
and easy_to 
The materia 
hetpfuJ _ 
This training 
be useful in m 
The trainer w 
knowledge ab 

was organized 
fo/1011 
Is distnbuted were 

experience w,11 

1.!'0rk -· 
as 
le about the 

training ~ -~s 
The trainer w 
The training-ob 

as well p_repared 

,jecUves were 

met 
10 The time ailott ed for the 

fflcienl __ --· training was su 

11 The meeUng roo 
facilities were ad 
comfortable 

mand 
equate and 

✓ 
I 
I 
J 

-----i 

✓ I 
-l 

✓ I 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

v 
✓ 

--

Agree 

' ' I 
I 
I 

I 
I 
I 

-- I 
' I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

---
Neutral I 

I 

I 
-

- -

-

-

Strongly Agree (3), Agree(2), Neutral (1 ), Disagree (0) 

0 ~,➔ 
HfADOf111£ Df.l'Al<i~l.!iA 

CIVIL f.NGJNf.llUNG. 
EXCILI.NGNIIING COWIGI 

r.olWWtAUWI "1 JlJ. 

Disagree 



EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Autonomous) 

Approved by A/CTE, New Do/hi & Affillatod to Anna University, Chennai 

Accredited by NBA, NAAC with "A•" and Recognised by UGC (2f &128) 

KOMARAPALAYAM • 637303 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Title and locating of training: GATE Awareness program in APJ hall 

Resource person: Mr.A.Saravanakumaran 

DATE: 13.10.2021 

Instructions: Please indicate your level of agreement with the statements listed below in #1-11 

Name of the Student: NOJ )ff) ~ hrf\J s¼ Reg No : ~ 10118-10 ~S'O) 

r --- -----------=-~---,-----,-----,-----,- -
--.. 

Description Strongly Agree 
S.No. 

agree 
--------------::--1--

f___ The objectives of the training ~ 

w_e_re_c __ le_a_.rlyc_d_e_fin_e_d_-,---t------

2. --- - Participation and interaction 

were encouraged 

3. The topics covered were 

relevance to me 

4. The content was organized 

and eas_y to follow 

5. The materials distributed were ~ 

1--~ he~lp~fu~l :-;---:-:--.-=-=-::-:::-:-:-:;,-t----r-~ --

6. This training experience will 

be useful in my work 

7 The trainer was 
knowledgeable about the 

training topics 

L8~·--l-:T~h~e~tr~ai~ne~r~w7as~w~e2ll=p~7.~~a~re~dT_~_,/'--:-,-----

9. The training objectives were ~ 

kc--~m~e~t;-::-:-:---:..::..-:::,,::~:---,-
-~, --

1 o The time allotted for the ~ 

1---~~~a!!.!in!!.!ing~wa~s:--=:s:=uffi=,c~ie:::n::;t --,----:::;::::;~- _ 

11 The meeting room and / 

facilities were adequate and 

comfortable 

Strongly Agree (3), Agree (2), Neutral (1), Disagree (0) 

Neutral 

-

-

---

v~'" 
titAO Of l'ti( Ut t'tl 1: 1 ~., ••• 

CIVlL ENCJ.NEl.KlNG. 
EXCELBNGINEEIINGCOUIGI 

kOMARAPAUJAII .'1la 

Disagree 



Time 
10.00am 

Placement Coordinator 

Prof N.Mythily 

Assistant Professor I Civil 
Eaal (Cineerinll COlle&e (AutonolnO&IS) 

I 

EXCeJ · 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS' 
j • 

I ,·, '. l 

1 1 I I J • ' I , I 41(' .... f • l" .. , 

I I , ' ,: 'I 

If J./J• _ 

l"H" C' < ,.-, 

Departmen( of Civil Engineering 
Organises 

"GATE Awareness Program" 

• GATE __ ..,._,_....,_ 

.·~ ~ 2022 

Resource Person 

Mr. Saravanakumaran 

Director 

6 
GATEFORUM 
E:ngmeenng Success 

GATE Forum, Coimbatore 

Venue : APJ Hall 

I I • I . . • · "'· . . 

I 

--- -

t/04-(,4,'1 
HFADOFTHk'E~~TMENT . . 

CML INGJNIEIUNG". 
ttal.ENGINIUM'COWC1 
WMAIAMIAJAM 637 Jtn. 
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